
Technical data

Material

Temperature range

Colour

RAL

Size DN

d

D

Minimum bending radius

Polyamide

-40°C to +120°C

black

9005

29

29 mm

34.5 mm

55 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 1510290114

Polyamide hose



Commercial data

Weight

Packaging Unit

EAN code

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

0.107 kg

25

4033878422700

EC001177

EC001177

EC001177

27-43-03-05

39173200

Note:
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Item number 1510290114

Polyamide hose


